

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Sri City, Chittoor

PG & PhD Admissions 2018 (MS by Research and PhD)

The fee structure for the academic year 2018-19

Semester I

Tuition Fee	Rs.6,000/- per month Payable during the beginning of semester
Caution Deposit	Rs.15,000/- (Refundable at the end of the Program) One-time payment
Hostel Charges	Rs.21,000/- for 6 months (Double occupancy) Rs.42,000/- per 6 months (Single occupancy) Payable during the beginning of semester Includes maintenance, water and electricity only
Food & Beverages	Rs.24,000/- for 6 months Payable during the beginning of semester
Mediclaim Insurance	Rs.1000/- per year includes accidental insurance and other benefits

Research students are offered with following stipend:

M.S. by Research in CSE and ECE	Rs.15,000/- per month up to one year from the date of registration, On completion of one year, the student would be eligible for stipend based on academic performance and area of research work
Ph.D. in CSE & ECE	Rs.27,500/- per month up to one year from the date of registration, On completion of one year, the student would be eligible for stipend based on academic performance and area of research work